Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. a book

agame

an exercise
medical treatment

1 Therapy means

Uow

Disease
Rabies
Malaria
Germs

2 Pasteur discovered and Lister killed them
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1681
1781
1881
1981

3 Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August 6

Concentrate
Lighten
Clean

Purify

4 Fleming tried to the drug, but failed.

examination
branches
progress
expectations

5 Prospects means
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. Previously
. sometimes
often

. long ago

6 surgeons infected their patients with germs.

. English

. Australian
. American
. Arabian

7 Joseph Lister, an surgeon applied Pasteur's discovery to surgery

Paris
Washington
London
New York

8 At fourteen he went to

Reducing
Stopping
Checking
Removal

9 Lister's aim was the prevention of disease.

Fellow
Friend
Helper
Assistant

10 Lister was medical peerof Pasteur.

Insects

Plants
Micro-organisms
Files

11 Pasteur discovered the microbesthat caused diseases.

. Attackers for control
. Attackers

Entrants

Killers

12 Germs are invadersbut the white cells in the body fight them.

Poisons

. Strong acids
Germ-killing medicines
. air cleansers

13 Lister used freely.

63

73
83
93

14 Sir Alexander Fleming died in 1955 at the age of

Four
Five
Seven
Eight

15 For years Fleming worked in Wright's laboratory
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16

17

18

19

20

"Vaccine" means:

Sanctum means

He quickly abandoned injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid

wasabandoned.

It was a

His father died when he was

named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem

years old
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. Medicines as pills
. Powered medicine

. Herbal medicine

bad

. notorious
. useless

. Suspended

Checked

. Restricted
. Biologist

. Zoologist
. Urologist

Five

Nine

. Eleven



