

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 13 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Therapy means	A. a book B. a game C. an exercise D. medical treatment
2	Pasteur discovered and Lister killed them	A. Disease B. Rabies C. Malaria D. Germs
3	Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August 6	A. 1681 B. 1781 C. 1881 D. 1981
4	Fleming tried to the drug, but failed.	A. Concentrate B. Lighten C. Clean D. Purify
5	Prospects means	A. examination B. branches C. progress D. expectations
6	surgeons infected their patients with germs.	A. Previously B. sometimes C. often D. long ago
7	Joseph Lister, an surgeon applied Pasteur's discovery to surgery	A. English B. Australian C. American D. Arabian
8	At fourteen he went to	A. Paris B. Washington C. London D. New York
9	Lister's aim was the <u>prevention</u> of disease.	A. Reducing B. Stopping C. Checking D. Removal
10	Lister was medical <u>peer</u> of Pasteur.	A. Fellow B. Friend C. Helper D. Assistant
11	Pasteur discovered the microbesthat caused diseases.	A. Insects B. Plants C. Micro-organisms D. Files
12	Germs are invaders but the white cells in the body fight them.	A. Attackers for control B. Attackers C. Entrants D. Killers
13	Lister used freely.	A. Poisons B. Strong acids C. Germ-killing medicines D. air cleansers
14	Sir Alexander Fleming died in 1955 at the age of	A. 63 B. 73 C. 83 D. 93
15	For years Fleming worked in Wright's laboratory	A. Four B. Five C. Seven D. Eight

16	"Vaccine" means:	A. Medicines as pillsB. Powered medicineC. Medicine put in bloodD. Herbal medicine
17	Sanctum means	A. bad B. noly place C. notorious D. useless
18	He quickly <u>abandoned</u> injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid was <u>abandoned.</u>	A. Gave up or stopped B. Suspended C. Checked D. Restricted
19	It was a named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem	A. Biologist B. Bacteriologist C. Zoologist D. Urologist
20	His father died when he was years old	A. Five B. Seven C. Nine D. Eleven